
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

No. 

70 

00 

6 

98 

74 

03 

83 

97 

55 

17 

89 

93 

47 

7 

63 

PIC 

1 

1 

2 

2 

3 

1 

2 

3 

4 

1 

1 

5 

1 

6 

2 

Class 

FA 

FB 

FB 

FA 

FA 

P2 

P2 

P2 

P2 

FE 

FC 

P2 

P1 

P2 

FC 

Name 

David Bleke 

Nicho Vardis 

Tyler Thielmann 

Charles C. Duncan 

Brian Novak 

Anders Graff 

Greg Gyann 

Richard Colburn 

Jake Thielmann 

Scott Rettich 

Thomas Gaffney 

John Mirro 

John Gyann 

Mike Reupert 

Jason Bach 

Hometown 

Franklin IN 

Sylvan Lake MI 

Kiel WI 

Broomfield CO 

Dearborn MI 

Kohler WI 

Willowbrook IL 

Northbrook IL 

Kiel WI 

Columbus OH 

Birmingham MI 

Bath PA 

Darien IL 

Hubertus Wi 

Toledo OH 

Region   

IND 

DET 

Milw 

BVR 

DET 

Milw 

CHI 

CHI 

Milw 

OVR 

DET 

PHL 

CHI 

Milw 

NOW 

Member ID 

245386 

423379 

409239 

294179_1 

277978 

286126 

478244 

3094 

457079 

355725 

302186 

63309 

336222 

141856_1 

208732 

Make/Model 

Swift 014 

JDR F1000 

JDR JDR-012 

Swift 016A 

Swift 014a 

Prince LSR 

Stohr WF1 

Nostendo2 

Stohr WF1 

Ford FE 

Van Diemen RF 00 

Pratt & Miller S2000 

Stohr WF1 

Nostendo 1 

VanDiemen RF99 

Laps 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

16 

16 

16 

15 

6 

3 

Best Tm 

1:11.676 

1:11.429 

1:11.895 

1:13.010 

1:12.242 

1:13.779 

1:13.777 

1:15.355 

1:15.712 

1:14.895 

1:15.753 

1:21.493 

1:15.563 

1:15.465 

Sponsor 

Bleke's Tire 

SO Bright LLC/Moons Super Cycle/Phoebe Products/JDR Race Cars 

Circle D Racing 

Hoosier Tire / HPD / NovaRace 

Lindstrand Motorsports Inc. 

Gycor International/Argus Magnetics 

Sunshine Metals 

SO Bright LLC/Moons Super Cycle/Phoebe Products 

Alliance Autosport/PDI Communication Systems/Hoosier Tire 

Autoextremist.com 

Executive Auto Sport 

Gycor international 

Sunshine Metals 

Swift Personnel Solutions Inc. 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

Race duration:  20:40.905 

Car 63 was a starter which completed 0 laps 

New Track Records for#70 FA, #00 FB, *83 P2, #89 FC, #47 P1, #17 FE. 

Printed: 8/22/2015 4:01:05 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring:  Lorrie Wandell 

Series Chief Steward:  Costa Dunias 

ACS Chief Steward:  Andy Welden 

Sanction # 15-M-3553-S 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Western Michigan Region SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

0.033 

Avg. Speed 

98.638 

Best Lap Tm 

1:11.429 

Best Speed 

100.799 

Best Lap by 

00 - Nicho Vardis 

WMR SCCA The Majors at MIS 

Grp 1-FA, FB, FC, FE, FM, P1, P2 

Grp 1 Sprint Race 

Race (30:00 or 17 Laps) started at 14:44:07 

MIS 2.000 miles 

8/22/2015 01:35 PM 

Official Race Results

WMR presents "The Majors at MIS"


